
JUBILEUMSTÄVLING 2018

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:15:03
10:36:05
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10:15:03
10:30:03
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

22 22
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
15
7

:

:

08 September 2018
Anderstorp Short track - 2000 mtr.

Legends Masters - Kval

292Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

14 Adam Persson (Jr) Ford -34 Sedan1:01.467 10:17:2821
6 Per Danielsson Chevy -341:00.236 10:18:2122
33 Jimmy Liimatta Ford -34 Sedan1:00.150 10:20:1843
6 Per Danielsson Chevy -3459.476 10:20:2144
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